
1

1

2

2

3

3

4

4

5

5

6

6

A A

B B

C C

D D

1
A3

Aufsitzspanner, schwenkbar, Größe 82,5

17000246001
Status Änderungen Datum Name

Gezeichn

Kontroll

Norm

Datum Name
18.05.2020
18.05.2020

Philipp Joos

tolerance DIN2768-mk

scale 1:1weight N/A
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